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039030-50021/039025-500510 O 0D O O O O 0O O PCBO O

039030-50021PCB L&T Rotary Torque Only Transducer, w/Auto-ID, 20 Ibf-in (2.3 Nm), 1/4-inch Hex Drive,
10-pin PT ReceptacleMeasurement Range: 20 Ibf-in (2.3 Nm)Sensitivity: 2.0 mV/V (2.0 mV/V)Non-Linearity:
<=0.25 % FSMaximum Speed: 5000 RPM

Ervgr§orghance
Measurement Range (Full Scale Capacity) 20 Ibf-in
Sensitivity (output at rated capacity) 2.0mV/vV
Non-Linearity < 025%FS
Hysteresis < 0.25%FS

Non-Repeatability < 0.05%FS



Interchangeabilty

Environmental
Overload Limit

Temperature Range (Operating)

Temperature Range (Compensated)

Temperature Effect on Output (Maximum)

Temperature Effect on Zero Balance (Maximum)

Electrical
Bridge Resistance

Excitation Voltage

Insulation Resistance

Zero Balance

Shunt Calibration

Auto ID

< 0.30%FS

30 Ibf-in

Oto+200° F

+70to +150° F

+ 0.002 %Reading/° F

+ 0.002 %FS/° F

350 Ohm

10vDC

> 5GOhm

<2%FS

< 0.25%FS

TTL Proprietary



Physical
Size - Shaft Length

Size - Housing Length

Size - Housing Height

Weight

Mounting

Sensing Element

Housing Material

Shaft Material

Electrical Connector

Maximum Speed

4.25in

2.30in

2.001in

751b

1/4 inch Hex Drive

Strain Gage

Aluminum

Steel

PT02H-12-10P

5000 RPM

039025-50051PCB L&T Rotary Torque Only Transducer, w/Auto-1D, 50 Ibf-in (5.7 Nm), 1/4-inch Square Drive,
10-pin PT ReceptacleMeasurement Range: 50 Ibf-in (5.7 Nm)Sensitivity: 2.0 mV/V (2.0 mV/V)Non-Linearity:
<=0.25 % FSMaximum Speed: 5000 RPM

Ervgrorghance
Measurement Range (Full Scale Capacity) 50 Ibf-in



Sensitivity (output at rated capacity)

Non-Linearity

Hysteresis

Non-Repeatability

Interchangeabilty

Environmental
Overload Limit

Temperature Range (Operating)

Temperature Range (Compensated)

Temperature Effect on Output (Maximum)

Temperature Effect on Zero Balance (Maximum)

Electrical
Bridge Resistance

Excitation Voltage

2.0 mVvV/IvV

< 0.25%FS

< 0.25%FS

< 0.05%FS

< 0.30%FS

75 Ibf-in

Oto+200° F

+70to +150° F

+ 0.002 %Reading/° F

+ 0.002 %FS/° F

350 Ohm

10vDC



Insulation Resistance

Zero Balance

Shunt Calibration

Auto ID

Physical
Size - Shaft Length

Size - Housing Length

Size - Housing Height

Weight

Mounting

Sensing Element

Housing Material

Shaft Material

> 5GOhm

< 2%FS

< 0.25%FS

TTL Proprietary

3.231in

2.30in

2.001in

751b

1/4 inch Sq Drive

Strain Gage

Aluminum

Steel



Electrical Connector PT02H-12-10P

Maximum Speed 5000 RPM
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2200/4500 2.2/0.56  3000/6000 90k Hz 0.009/0.027-54—+121 40
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